BALACHANDRAN (ADVOCATE)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

M.A.C.A No.2745 of 2008
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dated this the 31st day of August, 2013

AWARD

The matter  is  settled  for  a  total  enhancement  of  Rs.58,000/-

(Rupees Fifty  eight thousand only)  to be  paid by respondent No.2,

Insurance Company,  within sixty days  from the date  of  the award;

failing  which  the  amount  will  carry  6%  interest  from  the  date  of

default till realisation.  

Sd/-
SRI. N. SUGUNAN (RETIRED DISTRICT JUDGE)